BCM School, Pakhowal Road, Basant City, Ludhiana

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Aff. No..— 1630508)
Date-Sheet for Term — I1, Final Examination (2021-22)

* -Timings for Fine Arts, Yoga, Music Exam will be 8:40 am - 11:05 am.

o Std. — XI
[ Date | Day XI Science: | X Commerce XI Arts
122.02.2022 | Tuesday Preparatory Holiday '
[ 23.02.2022 | Wednesday Biology Economics Economics
[ 25.02.2022 |  Friday Hlsgorx '
| 01.03.2022 | Tuesday Chemistry Business Studies Punjabi/Hindi
[ 03.03.2022 | Thursday Geography
| 05.03.2022 | Saturday Physics Accounts Political Science
[ 07.03.2022 | Monday English English English
t)9.03.2022 Wednesday Music/ Phy. Edu./ Music/ Phy. Edu./ Music/ Phy. Edu./
Informatics Practics Informatics Practics Informatics Practics
| 12.032022 | Saturday Maths Maths Maths
| 14.03.2022 | Monday Fine Arts Fine Arts Fine Arts
| 16.03.2022 | Wednesday 1 Yoga Yoga Yoga
~* Timings during Exams will be 8:40 am - 12:05 pm. T"t
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